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Summary of FASTER Surcharges (1/14/09)

Weight
Less than 2,000 pounds
ncluding motorcycles
2,001-5000
5,001-10,000
10,001-16,000 pounds
More than 16,000 pounds
Buses

Total

Additional Fees
Rental Cars
{ ate regisiration fines
Oversizefoverweight truck
permits

Total Transactions less  New Bridge

gov't registrations Surcharge

644, 446 13

4,130,925 § 18

674,953 3 23

76,358 § 29

22,895 § 32

29174 % 28

5,569,032

$2/day
vanous
various

N AR LR

New road
safaty
surcharge

16
23
28
37
39
37

approx.

approx.

Totai

Kevenue generated

$
$
3
$
S
S

$

18,688,934
169,367,925
34,422 603
5,038,604
1,625,545
1,826,484

231,070,185
24,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000

265,070,185



