Summary of FASTER Surcharges (1/14/09)

\$ 265,070,185		Total				
\$ 5,000,000	approx. \$				various	permits
\$ 5,000,000	approx.				various	Coversize/overweight truck
\$ 24,000,000					\$2/day	Rental Cars
						Additional Fees
\$ 231,070,185				9,032	5,569,032	Total
\$ 1,925,484	37	€9	29	29,174 \$	2	Buses
\$ 1,625,545	39	€	32	22,895 \$	2:	More than 16,000 pounds
\$ 5,039,694	37	€	29		71	10,001-16,000 pounds
\$ 34,422,603	28	↔	23	674,953 \$	67.	5,001-10,000
\$ 169,367,925	23	↔	18	4,130,925 \$	4,13	2,001-5,000
\$ 18,688,934	16	↔	పే		64	including motorcycles
Revenue generated	New road safety surcharge	Nev sur	New Bridge Surcharge		Total Transactions less gov't registrations	Weight Less than 2,000 pounds